DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 179 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

5

3

4

Empty lane

Empty lane

SIBBERSEN Magnus

Empty lane

Empty lane

BLEM Marcus S.

D. PEDERSEN Noah

DYRVIG LARSEN Anders

WINTHER Nicolai

CRAFT ::-
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB
15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SUN AM 08:59

cLus RESULT

1:4278
+0:00.00

1:4329
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551528

1:4519
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551526

1:4562
+0:01.42

1:4678
+0:03.97

1:5188
+0:10.01

1:5320
+0:05.17

1:5425
+0:06.67
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