

## RACE 179 MEN SENIOR K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

SUN AM 08:59

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		1:4278 +0:00.00
2	3	Empty lane		1:4329 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551528
3	4	SIBBERSEN Magnus	HvK	1:4519 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551526
4	7	Empty lane		1:4562 +0:01.42
5	6	Empty lane		1:4678 +0:03.97
6	2	BLEM Marcus S.	VKKC	1:5188 +0:10.01
7	1	D. PEDERSEN Noah	SKK	1:5320 +0:05.17
8	8	DYRVIG LARSEN Anders	SKK	1:5425 +0:06.67
9		WINTHER Nicolai	SKK	DNS

